Hole 1
4/23/2024
5/7/2024
5/7/2024
6/4/2024
6/11/2024
6/18/2024
7/9/2024
7/16/2024
7/30/2024
8/13/2024
8/27/2024 Longest Drive in the Fairw
Count: 11

Hole 2 Flag Description
4/30/2024 Closest 2nd Shot
5/14/2024 Closest 2nd Shot

6/4/2024 Longest Putt
6/11/2024 Closest 2nd Shot
7/16/2024 Longest Putt
7/23/2024 Closest 2nd Shot

8/6/2024 Closest 2nd Shot
8/20/2024 Closest 2nd Shot

Count: 8

Hole 3 Flag Description
4/23/2024 Closest to the Pin
5/7/2024 Closest to the Pin
6/4/2024 Closest to the Pin
6/11/2024 Closest to the Pin
6/18/2024 Closest to the Pin
7/9/2024 Closest to the Pin
7/16/2024 Closest to the Pin
7/30/2024 Closest to the Pin
8/13/2024 Closest to the Pin
8/27/2024 Closest to the Pin
Count: 10

Hole 4 Flag Description
4/30/2024 Longest Putt
5/14/2024 Closest 3rd Shot for a Bird
6/4/2024 Closest 2nd Shot
6/11/2024 Longest Putt
7/23/2024
8/6/2024
8/20/2024 Longest Putt
Count: 7

Hole 5 Flag Description
4/23/2024 Closest 2nd Shot

5/7/2024 Closest 2nd Shot

6/4/2024 Longest Drive in the Fairw
6/11/2024 Closest 2nd Shot
6/18/2024 Longest Putt

7/9/2024
7/16/2024
7/30/2024

Flag Description

Shortest Drive in the Fair
Closest 3rd Shot

Longest Drive

Closest 3rd Shot

Longest Drive in the Fairw

Longest Drive in the Fairw
Closest 3rd Shot
Longest Drive in the Fairw
Closest 3rd Shot
Longest Drive in the Fairw

Longest Putt
Longest Putt

Longest Drive in the Fairw
Longest Drive in the Fairw
Longest Drive in the Fairw
8/13/2024 Closest 2nd Shot
8/27/2024 Longest Putt

Count: 10

Wednesday, September 18, 2024

2024 Flag Winners

Golfer

Gaige Wertz
Keith Lange
Andrew Nitka
Neal Mahoney
Brent Montry
Jake Killoy

Ken Nicks Sr
Brandon Miller
Jake Killoy
Josh Coy
Jarrett McDonald

Golfer

Keith Lange
Aaron Halverson
Jake Killoy

Jake Killoy

Brent Montry
Aaron Halverson
Brandon Miller
Wally Wachter

Golfer

Josh Coy

Marty Brewer
Aaron Halverson
Brent Montry
Jake Killoy

Rod Reetz

Merl Jones
Andrew Nitka
Andy Marshall
Merl Jones

Golfer

Ed Fink

Rich Birrenkott
Chris Fink

Neal Mahoney
Craig Huth
Bruce Pyfferoen
Ed Fink

Golfer

Ty Dilley

Wally Wachter
Ken Nicks Sr
Keith Lange

Rod Reetz
Aaron Halverson
Jake Killoy

Brent Montry
Aaron Halverson
JJ Klatt

Hole 6

Flag Description

4/30/2024
5/14/2024
6/4/2024
6/11/2024
7/16/2024
7/23/2024
8/6/2024
8/20/2024
Count:

Hole 7

Longest Drive

Longest Drive

Longest Putt

Longest Drive in the Fairw
Longest Putt

Longest Drive in the Fairw
Longest Drive in the Fairw
Longest Drive in the Fairw
8

Flag Description

4/30/2024
5/7/2024
5/14/2024
6/4/2024
6/11/2024
6/18/2024
7/9/2024
7/16/2024
7/23/2024
7/30/2024
8/6/2024
8/13/2024
8/20/2024
8/27/2024
Count:

Hole 8

Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
Closest to the Pin
14

Flag Description

4/30/2024
5/14/2024
6/4/2024
6/11/2024
7/16/2024
7/23/2024
8/6/2024
8/20/2024
Count:

Hole 9

Longest Putt
Longest Putt
Longest Putt
Longest Putt
Longest Putt
Longest Putt
Longest Putt
Closest 2nd Shot
8

Flag Description

4/23/2024
5/7/2024
6/4/2024

6/11/2024

6/18/2024
7/9/2024

7/16/2024

7/30/2024

8/13/2024

8/27/2024

Count:

Closest 2nd Shot
Longest Putt
Closest 2nd Shot
Closest 2nd Shot
Closest 2nd Shot
Longest Putt
Closest 2nd Shot
Longest Putt
Closest to the 100 yd Mar
Closest 2nd Shot
10

Golfer

Jeremy Wilson
Aaron Halverson
Bruce Pyfferoen
Josh Coy

Chris Fink

Rich Birrenkott
Jake Killoy

Jake Killoy

Golfer

Bruce Pyfferoen
JJ Klatt

Jeremy Wilson
Steve Geary
Trevyn Thielmann
JJ Klatt

Ken Nicks Sr

Joe Halverson
Jarrett McDonald
Wally Wachter
Ken Nicks Sr
Brandon Miller
Brandon Miller
Jeff Jelinek

Golfer

Tony Dougherty
Denis McHugh
Dale Mortimer
Marty Brewer
Steve Davis
Marty Brewer
Aaron Halverson
Terry Wheaton

Golfer

Chris Fink

Ryan Paukstat
Jason Schultz
Jarrett McDonald
Jake Killoy
Trevyn Thielmann
Rich Birrenkott
Tim Callan

Brent Montry

Pat Keegan

Page 1 of 1



