2024 Flag Winners

Hole 1	Flag Description	<u>Golfer</u>	Hole 6	Flag Description	<u>Golfer</u>
4/23/2024	Shortest Drive in the Fair	Gaige Wertz	4/30/2024	Longest Drive	Jeremy Wilson
5/7/2024	Closest 3rd Shot	Keith Lange	5/14/2024	Longest Drive	Aaron Halverson
5/7/2024	Longest Drive	Andrew Nitka	6/4/2024	Longest Putt	Bruce Pyfferoen
6/4/2024	Closest 3rd Shot	Neal Mahoney	6/11/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	Josh Coy
6/11/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	Brent Montry	7/16/2024	Longest Putt	Chris Fink
6/18/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	Jake Killoy	7/23/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	Rich Birrenkott
7/9/2024	Closest 3rd Shot	Ken Nicks Sr	8/6/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	Jake Killoy
7/16/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw		8/20/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	Jake Killoy
7/30/2024	Closest 3rd Shot	Jake Killoy	Count:	: 8	
8/13/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	·	Hole 7	Flag Description	<u>Golfer</u>
8/27/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	Jarrett McDonald	4/30/2024	Closest to the Pin	Bruce Pyfferoen
Count:	1		5/7/2024	Closest to the Pin	JJ Klatt
Hole 2	Flag Description	<u>Golfer</u>	5/14/2024	Closest to the Pin	Jeremy Wilson
4/30/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Keith Lange	6/4/2024	Closest to the Pin	Steve Geary
5/14/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Aaron Halverson	6/11/2024	Closest to the Pin	Trevyn Thielmann
6/4/2024	Longest Putt	Jake Killoy	6/18/2024	Closest to the Pin	JJ Klatt
6/11/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Jake Killoy	7/9/2024	Closest to the Pin	Ken Nicks Sr
7/16/2024	Longest Putt	Brent Montry	7/16/2024	Closest to the Pin	Joe Halverson
7/23/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Aaron Halverson	7/23/2024	Closest to the Pin	Jarrett McDonald
8/6/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Brandon Miller	7/30/2024	Closest to the Pin	Wally Wachter
8/20/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Wally Wachter	8/6/2024	Closest to the Pin	Ken Nicks Sr
Count:	1	- 16	8/13/2024	Closest to the Pin	Brandon Miller
Hole 3	Flag Description	<u>Golfer</u>	8/20/2024	Closest to the Pin	Brandon Miller Jeff Jelinek
4/23/2024	Closest to the Pin	Josh Coy	8/27/2024 Count:	Closest to the Pin	Jen Jennek
5/7/2024	Closest to the Pin	Marty Brewer			Calfa
6/4/2024	Closest to the Pin	Aaron Halverson	Hole 8	Flag Description	Golfer
6/11/2024	Closest to the Pin	Brent Montry	4/30/2024	Longest Putt	Tony Dougherty
6/18/2024	Closest to the Pin	Jake Killoy	5/14/2024	Longest Putt	Denis McHugh
7/9/2024	Closest to the Pin	Rod Reetz	6/4/2024	Longest Putt	Dale Mortimer
7/16/2024 7/30/2024	Closest to the Pin Closest to the Pin	Merl Jones Andrew Nitka	6/11/2024	Longest Putt	Marty Brewer Steve Davis
8/13/2024	Closest to the Pin	Andy Marshall	7/16/2024 7/23/2024	Longest Putt Longest Putt	Marty Brewer
8/27/2024	Closest to the Pin	Merl Jones	8/6/2024	Longest Putt	Aaron Halverson
Count:		Wiell Jolles	8/20/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Terry Wheaton
Hole 4	Flag Description	<u>Golfer</u>	Count:		Terry Wilcuton
4/30/2024	Longest Putt	Ed Fink	Hole 9	Flag Description	<u>Golfer</u>
5/14/2024	Closest 3rd Shot for a Bird		4/23/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Chris Fink
6/4/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Chris Fink	5/7/2024	Longest Putt	Ryan Paukstat
6/11/2024	Longest Putt	Neal Mahoney	6/4/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Jason Schultz
7/23/2024	Longest Putt	Craig Huth	6/11/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Jarrett McDonald
8/6/2024	Longest Putt	Bruce Pyfferoen	6/18/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Jake Killoy
8/20/2024	Longest Putt	Ed Fink	7/9/2024	Longest Putt	Trevyn Thielmann
Count:	: 7		7/16/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Rich Birrenkott
Hole 5	Flag Description	<u>Golfer</u>	7/30/2024	Longest Putt	Tim Callan
4/23/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Ty Dilley	8/13/2024	Closest to the 100 yd Mar	Brent Montry
5/7/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Wally Wachter	8/27/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Pat Keegan
6/4/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	•	Count:	10	
6/11/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Keith Lange			
6/18/2024	Longest Putt	Rod Reetz			
7/9/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	Aaron Halverson			
7/16/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw				
7/30/2024	Longest Drive in the Fairw	•			
8/13/2024	Closest 2nd Shot	Aaron Halverson			
8/27/2024	Longest Putt	JJ Klatt			
Count	10				

Count: 10